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Tork Textured Bordeaux Red Dinner Napkin

Tork Textured Dinner Napkins are great for casual lunch and dining occasions. The micro-embossed tissue
makes them feel thicker and softer, while being extra absorbent. They come in several colours to match
restaurant decor.

. Bigger size napkin for a comfortable dining experience

e The high tissue quality and its thickness brings extra comfort to the guest

e Poly wrapped packaging protects napkin quality and ensures perfect presentation every time
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For Wiping
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Product & Delivery system
data Yo

Delivery data

Consumer units

(CON)
EAN 7322541307206
Packaging material Plastic
Pieces 50
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross weight 246.8¢
Height 75 mm
Length 195 mm
Width 198 mm
Net weight 24199
Volume 2.9dm3
Compaitible products

-

474624 474061
TorkTork Slipcover Tork Bordeaux Cutlery Tork Textile Feel
Wipeable Bordeaux R Bag With Ivory Napkin  Burgundy Table
100/1 Runner

Print
No

Folded Width
19.5cm

Unfolded width
39cm

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Quality

Advanced
1/4

Embossing
Yes

Colour
Bordeaux

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322541307190

Carton

1000 (20 CON)

5.5kg
411 mm
408 mm
398 mm
4.8 kg

66.74 dm3

474542

Tork Bordeaux Red

Paper Placemat

Ply
2

Folded Length
19.8 cm

Unfolded length
39.5cm

pallet
(PAL)

7322541310985

18000 (18 TRP)
6

3

100.19 kg
1383 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
87.07 kg

1.2m3



