



## 509417

## **Tork Textured Bordeaux Red Dinner Napkin**

Tork Textured Dinner Napkins are great for casual lunch and dining occasions. The micro-embossed tissue makes them feel thicker and softer, while being extra absorbent. They come in several colours to match restaurant decor.

- Bigger size napkin for a comfortable dining experience .
- The high tissue quality and its thickness brings extra comfort to the guest .
- Poly wrapped packaging protects napkin quality and ensures perfect presentation every time .















Product & Delivery System data Quality Ply Advanced 2 1/4 Print Folded Length No 19.8 cm Folded Width Embossing Unfolded length 19.5 cm Yes 39.5 cm Unfolded width Colour 39 cm Bordeaux

## **Delivery data**

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322541307206	7322541307190	7322541310985
Packaging material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	50	1000 (20 CON)	18000 (18 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			6
Layer per Pallet			3
Gross weight	246.8 g	5.5 kg	100.19 kg
Height	75 mm	411 mm	1383 mm
Length	195 mm	408 mm	1200 mm
Width	198 mm	398 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	241.9 g	4.8 kg	87.07 kg
Volume	2.9 dm3	66.74 dm3	1.2 m3

## Compatible products



forkTork Slipcover4/4329474061Wipeable Bordeaux RTork Bordeaux CutleryTork Textile FeelBag With Ivory NapkinBurgundy Table100/1Tork Textile Feel



100



474542 Tork Bordeaux Red Paper Placemat